
2555 2560 2565 2570 2575 2580
Time (days)

195

200

205

210

215

220
Co

un
ts

Stellar flux
Fitted spline
Flare

2555 2560 2565 2570 2575 2580
Time (days)

5

0

5

10

15

20

flu
x 

m
in

us
 c

on
tin

um
m

1 
3 
Central line
Flare
Residual flux



2555 2560 2565 2570 2575 2580

195

200

205

210

215

220

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5 15.0 17.5 20.0
Frequency (day 1)

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

Po
we

r

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00
Phase

190

195

200

205

Co
un

ts

Period = 0.541283 days


